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Consumables for determinations of nitrite by photometry

Apr-20

Fixed costs per sample

Filters

Disposable syringes

Variable costs per sample

Chemicals

Consumables

(e.g. cuvettes, lamps, flasks)

Variable costs are calculated based on

Total costs per sample

With kind regards

Dr. Dirk Merten

€ 1.77
€ 1.62
€ 0.15

€ 3.66

€ 090
€ 2.76

120

€ 543

samples/year



